
New Jalpaiguri  - Pathankot Cantt. Special Fare One Way Special/05714XXXS - Exp - NFR 
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to PTKC/Pathankot Cantt 

37h 5m - 1925 km - 32 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NJP New Jalpaiguri
Junction

21:30 0 1 0 62 114 NFR

2 KNE KishanGanj 22:55 23:00 5m 0 1 87 45 53 NFR
3 KIR Katihar Junction 01:10 01:35 25m 0 2 184 64 32 NFR
4 CRR Karhagola Road 01:56 01:58 2m 0 2 206 70 35 ECR
5 NNA Naugachia 02:29 02:31 2m 0 2 242 65 39 ECR
6 KGG Khagaria Junction 03:33 03:35 2m 0 2 309 92 39 ECR
7 BGS Begusarai 04:01 04:03 2m 0 2 349 29 42 ECR
8 BJU Barauni Junction 04:35 04:45 10m 0 2 365 61 48 ECR
9 SPJ Samastipur Junction 05:35 05:40 5m 0 2 416 42 47 ECR
10 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 06:55 07:00 5m 0 2 468 65 57 ECR
11 MTR Motipur 07:24 07:26 2m 0 2 494 82 61 ECR
12 CAA Chakia 07:42 07:44 2m 0 2 516 77 66 ECR
13 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 08:09 08:12 3m 0 2 548 77 66 ECR
14 SGL Sagauli Junction 08:28 08:30 2m 0 2 568 91 ECR
15 BTH Bettiah 08:45 08:47 2m 2 591 53 65 ECR
16 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 09:29 09:34 5m 0 2 628 60 ECR
17 BUG Bagaha 10:15 10:18 3m 0 2 669 23 ECR
18 SBZ Siswa Bazar 12:13 12:15 2m 0 2 712 64 NER
19 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 0 2 739 39 NER
20 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 13:45 14:00 15m 0 2 778 57 84 NER
21 BST Basti 15:07 15:10 3m 0 2 841 56 91 NER
22 GD Gonda Junction 16:45 16:55 10m 0 2 929 44 105 NER
23 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 19:35 19:45 10m 0 2 1047 64 124 NR
24 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 22:20 22:22 2m 4 2 1211 72 155 NR
25 BE Bareilly Junction 23:21 23:23 2m 2 2 1282 58 169 NR
26 MB Moradabad Junction 00:57 01:05 8m 0 3 1372 72 193 NR
27 LRJ Laksar Junction 03:02 03:04 2m 0 3 1513 57 NR
28 RK Roorkee 03:23 03:25 2m 3 3 1531 42 269 NR
29 SRE Saharanpur Junction 04:15 04:25 10m 0 3 1565 70 275 NR
30 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 04:51 04:53 2m 3 3 1595 60 274 NR
31 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 05:44 05:49 5m 0 3 1646 67 273 NR
32 LDH Ludhiana Junction 07:30 07:40 10m 0 3 1760 52 257 NR
33 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 08:40 08:45 5m 1 3 1812 61 236 NR
34 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 10:35 2 3 1925 - 326 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (02:20)

Jun 02 2024 (02:20)

1

1


